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The surge of AI and data-intensive workloads 
demands ultra-fast, energy-efficient 
connectivity. ACON OPTICS' 1.6T, 800G, 
and 400G optical transceiver series are 
engineered to meet the rigorous bandwidth and 
performance requirements of next-generation 
data centers. Leveraging 200G/lane silicon 
photonics and cutting-edge PAM4 technology, 
our 1.6T OSFP DR8 modules—available in both 
Retimer and LPO versions—deliver exceptional 
performance with low power consumption and 
up to 500 meters reach over single-mode fiber. 
Discover the future of high-speed interconnects, 
purpose-built for AI and cloud scale.
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Category Description Data Rate WaveLength Reach Temp. Power Consumption

1.6T
OSFP DR8 1.6T 1310nm 500m 0~70℃ <30w

OSFP DR8 LPO 1.6T 1310nm 500m 0~70℃ <10w

800G

OSFP DR8 800G 1310nm 500m 0~70℃ <14w

OSFP SR8 800G 850nm 100m 0~70℃ <14w

OSFP 2xFR4 800G 1271/1331nm 2km 0~70℃ <14w

QSFP-DD 2xLR4 800G 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 10km 0~70℃ <16w
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Category Description Data Rate WaveLength Reach Temp. Power Consumption

400G

QSFP-DD DR4+ 400G 1310nm 2km 0~70℃ <11w

QSFP-DD DR4 400G 1310nm 500m 0~70℃ <11w

QSFP-DD FR4 400G 1271/1331nm 2km 0~70℃ <11w

QSFP-DD SR8 400G 850nm 70m(OM3)/100m(OM4) 0~70℃ <8.5w

QSFP-DD ZR 400G 1528~1567nm 120km 0~75℃ <18w

QSFP-DD ZR+ 400G 1528~1567nm 450km 0~75℃ <22.5w

QSFP-DD ZR+ Pro 400G 1528~1567nm 120km 0~75℃ <22.5w

CFP2 DCO 400G 1528~1567nm 400km 0~70℃ <29.5w

QSFP-DD LR4-10 400G 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 6km 0~70℃ <10w

QSFP112 DR4 400G 1310nm 500m 0~70℃ <9w

QSFP112 SR4 400G 850nm 100m 0~70℃ <8w

SR4 QSFP112 Linear 400G 850nm 100m 0~70℃ <3w

QSFP-DD SR4 400G 850nm 100m 0~70℃ <8w
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Category Description Data Rate WaveLength Reach Temp. Power Consumption

200G

QSFP56 SR4 200G 850nm 70-100m 0~70℃ <4.5w

QSFP56 FR4 200G EML CWDM 2km 0~70℃ <6.5w

QSFP-DD PSM8 200G 1310nm 2km 0~70℃ <8w

Coherent

QSFP-DD ZR Pro 800G 191.3-196.1GHz Grid 120km 0~75℃ <27w

QSFP-DD ZR+ Pro 800G 150GHz Grid 480km 0~75℃ <28w

OSFP ZR Pro 800G 191.3-196.1GHz Grid 120km 0~75℃ <27w

OSFP ZR+ Pro 800G 150GHz Grid 480km 0~75℃ <28w
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Category Description Data Rate WaveLength Reach Temp. Power Consumption

800G AOC OSFP 800G 850nm 1~100m 0~70℃ <15.5w each end

400G QSFP-DD to 
4x100G QSFP56 AOC

QSFP-DD to 
4xQSFP56

400G 850nm 1~70m 0~70℃ <10w each end

400G AOC QSFP-DD 400G 850nm 1~50m 0~70℃ <8.5w each end

200G AOC QSFP56 200G 850nm 1~50m 0~70℃ <4.5w each end

100G AOC QSFP28 100G 850nm 1-100m 0~70℃ <2.5W per cable end

40G AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 1~50m 0~70℃ <1.5w each end

25G AOC SFP28 25G 850nm 1~50m 0~70℃ <1.0w each end
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Max Aggregated 
Data-rate Signal Modulation Products (Breakout 

combination available)
Signal Conditioning 

Technology Cable Length

400G  PAM4

QSFP56
QSFP56-2xQSFP28
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD-to-4xQSFP28 
OSFP
OSFP-to-4xQSFP28
QSFP112 

DSP up to 5.0m

800G  PAM4
OSFP800/OSFP-RHS
QSFP-DD800 
OSFP-XD

DSP/Retimer up to 5.0m

1.6T PAM4 OSFP1600 DSP up to 3.0m
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Max Aggregated 
Data-rate Signal Modulation Products (Breakout 

combination available)
Signal Conditioning 

Technology Cable Length

200G NRZ
QSFP-DD
QSFP56 

Redriver up to 5.0m

400G PAM4

SFP56
QSFP56
QSFP-DD
OSFP
SFP-DD

Redriver up to 5.0m

800G  PAM4

OSFP800/OSFP-RHS
QSFP-DD800 
QSFP112 
SFP112
SFP-DD112
OSFP-XD

Redriver up to 5.0m

1.6T PAM4 OSFP1600 Redriver up to 3.0m
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Max Aggregated Data-rate Signal Modulation Products 
(Breakout combination available) Cable Length

100G NRZ
SFP28 
QSFP28 

up to 5.0m

200G NRZ
QSFP-DD
QSFP56 

up to 5.0m

400G  PAM4

SFP56
QSFP56
QSFP-DD
OSFP
SFP-DD

up to 3.0m

800G  PAM4

OSFP800/OSFP-RHS
QSFP-DD800 
QSFP112 
SFP112
SFP-DD112
OSFP-XD

up to 3.0m

1.6T  PAM4 OSFP1600 up to 1.5m
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